
Pos 

Super Touring 2 

1 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

17 

199 

991m 

524 

16x 

28 

480 

24 

145 

176 

11 

84 

195 

08 

193 

2 

Name 

Tage Evanson 

Ken Orgeron 

Team Moneyshift 

Brian Turner 

Joseph Calderon 

Dennis Tucker 

Jake Cooper 

Ted Standen 

Steven Powers 

Team Moneyshift racing 

Louis Verloop 

John Pentelei-Molnar 

James Elasky 

Carlo D'Angelo 

Eddy Yakin 

Michael Kasdorf 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

20 

18 

18 

8 

17 

17 

15 

6 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

2 

1 

1 

Diff 

45.049 

10 Laps 

1.193 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

17.057 

18.090 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

16 Laps 

17 Laps 

17 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:33.585 

26:36.915 

27:21.964 

12:19.827 

26:36.227 

26:37.420 

23:01.168 

10:07.953 

27:31.062 

27:48.119 

27:49.152 

27:49.860 

27:19.864 

5:11.505 

3:58.542 

14:04.565 

Best Tm 

1:10.637 

1:12.805 

1:13.278 

1:15.376 

1:16.476 

1:16.383 

1:17.415 

1:18.757 

1:17.863 

1:17.953 

1:19.004 

1:19.598 

1:21.051 

1:21.136 

1:33.437 

1:20.876 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche  Boxster 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda MX5 

Porsche  924S 

Member 

127807 

143110 

132681 

182940 

160464 

196537 

127650 

2S2110 

184159 

168859 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/2/2022 4:19:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

71.838 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.637 

Best Speed 

81.034 

Best Lap by 

17 - Tage Evanson 

NASA AZ - RADFORD 1B + Looper 2 April 20 

Race Group (ST All) 

Race Group ST Race 

Race started at 14:21:27 

Radford 1B + Looper 1.590 miles 

4/2/2022 02:20 PM 


